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Public Relations Bidders’ Conference Meeting Notes 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 

Voluntary Bidders’ Conference Attendees for RFP 2018-10 

 

Mercury  

• Carolyn Becker -  cbecker@mercuryllc.com 

• Micah Grant – mgrant@mercuryllc.com 

LAGRANT  

• Keisha N. Brown – Keishabrown@lagrant.com 

Weber Shandwick 

• Erika Bergen – ebergen@webershandwick.com 

Rox United 

• Lisa Ruiz-Rogers – lisaruizrogers@roxunited.com 
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Omnicom 

• Christina Patracuolla – cpatracuolla@gmail.com 

• Michelle Douglas – mvdouglas@gmail.com 

• Amber Wilson – amber.wilson@ketchum.com 

BCW Global 

• Steve Burns – steve.burns@bcw-global.com 

• Ken Nason – ken.nason@bcw-global.com 

CA Complete Count 

• Alana Golden 

Allison & Partners  

• Meghan Curtis 

Ogilvy 

• Rachel Broghammer – Rachel.broghammer@ogilvy.com 

• Skye Schulte - Skye.schulte@ogilvy.com 

• Efren Gonzales – Efren.gonzalez@ogilvy.com 

Cerrell Associates 

• Sierra Griffin – Sierra@cerrell.com 

Trail Runner 

• Kurt Schliemann – kurts@trailrunnerint.com 

• Chad Schuchert - chads@trailrunnerint.com 

WLO 

• Darrel Ng– dng@wlogroup.com 

Census 2020 

• Angela Rosas – angela.rosas@census.ca.gov 

KP Public Affairs 

• Erynne Jones – ejones@ka-pow.com 
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